YaRonda McDonald
Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator
ymcdonald@wacsd.com
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Bridget Jaecks

Mental Health Coordinator
bjaecks@wacsd.com
214-241-1104

Dana Fergins

Assistant Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator
dfergins@wacsd.com

Kaylee Manning
English Educator
kmanning@wacsd.com

Shannon Albitre
Social Studies Educator
salbitre@wacsd.com

Brandy McGuffey
ARD Facilitator
bmcguffey@wacsd.com

Rhonda Cobbs-Henry
Instructional Assistant
rcobbs-henry@wacsd.com

Raven Nicholson
Registrar
rnicholson@wacsd.com

David Coblenz
Social Studies Educator
dcoblenz@wacsd.com

Shirley Davis
Math Educator
sdavis@wacsd.com

Elizabeth Spradling
Registrar
espradling@wacsd.com

Stella Thompson
CTE Educator
sthompson@wacsd.com

Griselda Guevara
Instructional Assistant
gguevara@wacsd.com

Sandra Henson
English Educator
shenson@wacsd.com

Alex Troxtell

CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165




Sharon Warwick
Art Educator
swarwick@wacsd.com

Jordan Walters
Instructional Assistant
jwalters@wacsd.com




